

Become a Friend of the One Book, One Community of Monroe County reading project and promote the joy of reading to future generations of readers.

Reading is an integral part of education. Help promote the joy of reading by becoming a Friend of the One Book, One Community (OBOC) of Monroe County reading project by sponsoring a book for a student. You now have the opportunity to make an impact on the lives of others in Monroe County through reading.

The OBOC committee is asking readers, friends, alumni, and community members to sponsor a book and make a contribution as a Friend of the OBOC reading project. Each year an easily accessible and relevant book is selected for Monroe County, and then a month-long series of events and discussions is coordinated in conjunction with the book, author, and reading. Students, schools, reading clubs, libraries, and partners adopt the book and have relevant dialogue about the topic. A gift to this project supplies both a book for a student, as well as necessary programming monies for the project. Whenever you read a good book, somewhere in the world a door opens to allow in more light. "

ONCE BOOK ONCOMPOSITION OF MONROE COUNTY

Yes! I want to be a Friend of One Book, One Community of Monroe County.

\$25

Yes! I want	to sponsor	multiple books.
-------------	------------	-----------------

\$25 x _____ = \$ _____

Please make your check payable to The Foundation at MCCC.

Charge this gift to my credit card:

Card No.

Exp. Date _____ Amount: ____

Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Telephone	E-mail	
This is a joint contribution. Please re	ecognize as follows:	
My gift needs to remain anony	mous. I am a former credit- or i	non-credit student.
0,	y the honoree and/or family when such	e. This is a special, personalized way to n a gift has been made. Please include
Please make my gift in honor of	of in memory of:	
I verify that the above address is my current address and all MCCC and/or Foundation correspondence		cknowledge that I need to send a copy of at MCCC as proof of my name change.

Donate online via PayPal at www.monroeccc.edu/oboc/donate, or fill out and mail this form to: The Foundation at MCCC, 1555 S. Raisinville Rd., Monroe, MI 48161